
Pachet

I.D.: 71222390

Data publicarii	12.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 526,89 RON - 526,89 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA PVC+COADA buc 6 7.98 47.90 2 MATURA SORG VENUS buc 6 29.41 176.47 3 TRAFLET BURETE buc 3 15.13 45.38 4 TAVITA VOPSEA buc 3 10.08 30.25 5 REZERVA TRAFLET buc 6 3.36 20.17 6 DILUANT 0.9L buc 6 8.40 50.42 7 FARAS PVC buc 4 3.36 13.45 8 BATERIE MONOBLOC CHIUVEA buc 2 71.43 142.86
